
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

403 
296 
23x 
252 
420 
418 
130 

3 
415 

585 
888 
16 

225 

Name 

Joseph Brasch 
Chris Wiggins 
Team BMW Dating 
Team Whiskey Throttle 
Team Irie Racing 
Graham Davies 
Christopher Klein 
Team Qualia 
Jon Davies 

Eric Kennel 
Aaron Gallinger 
Robert Rose 
Justin Gibson 

Class 
TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT4 

TT6 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:00.824 
1:03.873 
1:04.343 
1:05.368 
1:07.930 
1:10.074 
1:10.767 
1:10.877 
1:11.935 

1:00.837 
1:03.620 
1:07.375 
1:10.779 

Diff 

3.049 
3.519 
4.544 
7.106 
9.250 
9.943 

10.053 
11.111 

Best Speed 

73.984 
70.452 
69.938 
68.841 
66.245 
64.218 
63.589 
63.490 
62.556 

73.968 
70.732 
66.790 
63.578 

In Lap 

10 
6 
6 
8 
3 
9 
8 
2 
2 

8 
3 
7 
5 

Make - Model 

Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 

honda s2000 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda  MX-5 Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota MR2` 

Acura Integra 
Infiniti G35 Coupe 6MT 

Member 

186821 
188759 

2S1558 
2S1000 
187489 
180065 
2S1631 
148200 

143005 
187397 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ WHP East 

Time Trial 

Session #2 - TT6-TT3 

Practice started at 8:41:18 

WHP East 1.250 miles 

1/25/2020 08:40 AM 


